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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Arrick Nietert         M3034         1/14       32:20        2:33     2:27:58        1:37        1:38     4:42:33
2     Hyrum LaTurner         M3539         1/16       32:40        3:22     2:34:21        1:19        1:35     4:46:40
3     Casey Long             M2529         1/14       30:57        2:30     2:50:49        1:06        1:31     4:56:51
4     Kevin Sullivan         M4549         1/17       33:50        2:12     2:46:27        1:34        1:35     4:59:10
5     Rory Duckworth         M2529         2/14       31:17        3:15     2:39:12        1:49        1:51     5:07:00
6     Josh Thorn             M3034         2/14       35:50        0:56     2:50:50        1:52        1:43     5:12:28
7     James Edwards          M3539         2/16       34:50        2:09     3:04:47        1:51        1:31     5:15:18
8     Colin Bell             M2529         3/14       33:23        2:37     3:01:54        1:19        1:39     5:18:34
9     David VanZanten        M4549         2/17       31:50        2:48     2:53:06        1:25        1:50     5:19:36
10    Steve Rink             M4549         3/17       34:05        3:45     3:03:58        1:21        1:38     5:21:15
11    Melissa Roche          F3034         1/12       35:00        3:50     3:05:49        2:01        1:39     5:26:32
12    Colleen Rue            F3034         2/12       33:21        2:26     3:06:04        1:41        1:43     5:26:32
13    J.A. Watson            M5054          1/4       35:09        2:40     2:55:27        1:04        1:54     5:28:40
14    Jerry Slater           M4549         4/17       38:38        4:44     3:02:00        1:48        1:43     5:30:15
15    jason henderson        M4044         1/13       37:26        5:44     2:55:22        1:27        1:51     5:31:55
16    Caprice Schwarzwalder  F4044          1/3       31:52        3:54     3:02:40        1:43        1:51     5:32:02
17    Brian Wallace          M3539         3/16       35:48        2:55     3:11:25        1:20        1:43     5:35:21
18    Randall Cooper         M4549         5/17       30:51        3:53     3:05:37        3:17        2:00     5:44:34
19    Cody Reeder            M4044         2/13       32:50        2:28     3:11:21        1:58        1:58     5:46:58
20    Bill Martin            M5054          2/4       33:22        3:54     3:04:15        2:50        2:04     5:49:10
21    All Western Mortgage   Relay          1/2       39:57        2:32     3:34:43        1:02        1:33     5:51:53
22    Mark Hollingsworth     M4549         6/17       38:46        3:38     3:06:21        1:26        2:02     5:52:19
23    Nikolai Wedekind       C0039          1/3       32:28        3:12     2:58:16        2:00        2:18     5:53:54
24    Mary Falco             F2529          1/3       31:21        3:25     3:22:13        1:42        1:58     5:56:40
25    Jason Matzen           M3034         3/14       34:19        2:58     3:11:26        1:25        2:06     5:56:55
26    Garon Salway           M4549         7/17       32:58        3:30     3:08:50        1:39        2:10     5:56:58
27    John Hamel             M4044         3/13       33:21        3:35     3:09:12        2:39        2:08     5:57:01
28    Jeff Recker            C4099          1/6       43:13        4:12     3:06:48        3:38        2:00     5:58:34
29    Cameron Vance          M3034         4/14       35:11        4:24     3:13:21        1:15        2:06     6:00:12
30    Matt Reams             M2529         4/14       34:50        2:30     3:14:15        2:18        2:07     6:00:59
31    Corrie Smith           F3034         3/12       35:20        3:04     3:05:42        1:51        2:17     6:03:51
32    Kerry Geyser           F3539          1/8       40:37        5:10     3:22:30        2:29        1:53     6:04:06
33    Joe Villatoro          M3034         5/14       42:14        4:59     3:30:06        2:12        1:46     6:05:34
34    Bryce Merrill          M2529         5/14       34:03        4:19     3:08:13       11:02        2:08     6:06:24
35    Daniel Cox             M2529         6/14       34:50        2:37     3:22:26        2:14        2:05     6:07:41
36    Greg Martin            M3034         6/14       33:07        9:16     3:05:44        1:47        2:17     6:07:49
37    joe Candela            M4044         4/13       28:56        4:41     3:08:16        2:14        2:24     6:08:37
38    SEAN STAYMATES         M2529         7/14       34:11        8:09     3:29:38        7:30        1:50     6:09:47
39    Rebecca Johnson        F3034         4/12       40:52        2:17     3:13:28        1:15        2:12     6:10:23
40    Kenneth Kretzschmar    M4549         8/17       33:22        4:21     3:22:48        3:04        2:06     6:10:27
41    Lance Douglas          M5054          3/4       40:24        4:36     3:08:17        3:20        2:17     6:14:33
42    Dan Woodside           M4549         9/17       39:00        5:33     3:09:52        3:25        2:19     6:17:23
43    Chet Barnes            M3539         4/16       36:39        3:21     3:19:51        1:15        2:17     6:18:05
44    Illya Kowalchuk        M3539         5/16       40:40        4:29     3:20:48        1:31        2:13     6:20:53
45    Jon Matsukawa          M4044         5/13       45:11        4:21     3:16:27        1:58        2:13     6:21:03
46    Ray Barrios            M4044         6/13       45:10        4:54     3:27:19        2:02        2:03     6:22:23
47    Shellie Clark          F4549          1/5       42:57        3:21     3:25:25        1:50        2:09     6:22:35
48    Mitchell Hyra          M4549        10/17       39:57        5:04     3:03:24        2:12        2:32     6:22:44
49    Suzanne Turley         F3034         5/12       52:38        4:01     3:26:04        2:41        1:57     6:22:49
50    Tim Kelley             M4044         7/13       40:48        4:21     3:27:38        3:52        2:06     6:22:52
51    James Holmes           M4549        11/17       35:50        3:33     3:36:53        3:30        2:04     6:24:25
52    Sue White              F3539          2/8       44:38        3:57     3:26:25        2:04        2:07     6:24:32
53    Joseph Falco           M3539         6/16       35:28        4:09     3:19:55        3:06        2:22     6:24:58
54    Perry Larson           M4549        12/17       37:31        4:37     3:17:41        4:39        2:20     6:25:05
55    shawn wallace          M3034         7/14       39:02        3:07     3:33:28        2:47        2:07     6:25:47
56    Brad Willis            M3539         7/16       37:03        3:24     3:18:44        1:52        2:25     6:26:31
57    Michael Leonard        M2529         8/14       42:24        6:05     3:10:29        5:36        2:23     6:28:26
58    Dave Ashby             M4549        13/17       35:58        4:34     3:07:23        2:48        2:39     6:30:15
59    Todd Tripp             M5054          4/4       37:05        4:40     3:35:25        4:54        2:08     6:30:30
60    Scott Biggs            M3539         8/16       36:29        4:45     3:22:18        2:32        2:24     6:30:31
61    Brett Christian        M3539         9/16       43:52        6:09     3:21:03        2:32        2:16     6:30:31
62    Nicole Muller          A0039          1/3       37:35        6:02     3:33:21        2:18        2:12     6:31:15
63    Michael Pashak         M4549        14/17       31:50        2:37     3:36:04        1:43        2:19     6:31:44
64    Stephanie Weigel       F3034         6/12       42:39        5:05     3:31:22        2:26        2:10     6:32:10
65    kim watson             F4549          2/5       38:14        3:47     3:24:06        2:01        2:24     6:32:46
66    Neal Bartek            M3539        10/16       33:53        3:51     3:14:56        3:30        2:37     6:33:36
67    Kevin Bender           M3539        11/16       31:17        5:10     3:22:33        2:51        2:31     6:33:39
68    Arjun Sud              M2529         9/14       36:35        5:37     3:38:02        4:11        2:09     6:33:57
69    Kay Klumpyan           F3539          3/8       41:31        5:10     3:31:07        2:43        2:13     6:34:21
70    Xahra Pollard          F3034         7/12       35:23        6:19     3:38:08        2:39        2:13     6:35:47
71    Bryan Warsaw           M2529        10/14       40:53        6:31     3:42:14        3:10        2:03     6:36:10
72    Kelly Colopy           F4549          3/5       35:13        6:24     3:35:16        3:26        2:17     6:37:59
73    Lowell Jones           M6064          1/3       38:19        3:31     3:25:11        2:22        2:28     6:38:07
74    Ray Porter             C4099          2/6       38:20        4:47     3:26:34        4:08        2:24     6:38:32
75    rene manatt            F3034         8/12       38:25        5:39     3:34:58        4:03        2:16     6:39:23
76    Erin Hess              F3539          4/8       43:02        4:43     3:33:14        2:26        2:16     6:39:51
77    Seth Swenson           C0039          2/3       36:16        3:18     3:25:31        2:11        2:34     6:41:18
78    Michael Barrie         M4044         8/13       40:39        7:12     3:29:30        4:51        2:21     6:43:24
79    dale amos              M3539        12/16       42:32        4:34     3:24:41        3:48        2:31     6:47:24
80    Kimberly Ober          F4549          4/5       42:27        6:09     3:29:57        2:55        2:26     6:48:03
81    Mary Jo Hermandson     F3034         9/12       39:20        4:44     3:25:03        3:42        2:36     6:49:31
82    George Jones           M4044         9/13       38:32        6:53     3:28:03        4:01        2:33     6:51:08
83    Mindy Hassell          F3539          5/8       45:57        7:01     3:38:28        4:30        2:15     6:51:38
84    greg hewitt            M5559          1/4       45:50        2:21     3:22:01        3:37        2:38     6:52:24
85    Tori Harris            F3034        10/12       34:37        3:59     3:46:25        3:51        2:24     6:53:11
86    Half Iron              Relay          2/2       44:24        3:24     3:57:15        1:38        2:07     6:54:09
87    Alexa Lennon           F3034        11/12       32:15        3:41     3:31:38        2:21        2:44     6:54:09
88    Anthony Adams          C4099          3/6       36:36        4:31     3:30:20        3:37        2:40     6:55:09
89    Andrew Baron           M2024          1/4       36:47        3:57     3:31:57        2:24        2:42     6:57:33
90    Brett Booth            M4549        15/17       36:05        4:50     3:41:04        5:04        2:30     6:57:34
91    Chelsea McShane        A0039          2/3       41:27        4:59     3:43:28        2:37        2:26     6:59:12
92    Nick Neumann           M2024          2/4       37:39        5:39     3:38:45        4:55     2:33:50     7:00:46
93    Karl Barksdale         M5559          2/4       43:50        2:19     3:38:14        1:53        2:38     7:05:11
94    Charlie Brunson        M4044        10/13       44:55        6:43     3:43:48        2:35     2:27:31     7:05:30
95    Michael Nemiroff       M2529        11/14       37:33        4:10     3:53:49        2:21     2:28:12     7:06:03
96    Tristan Muller         M3539        13/16       37:15        4:56     3:32:16        3:31     2:48:12     7:06:07
97    Seth Footlik           M3034         8/14       38:43        9:30     3:36:42        4:18     2:39:07     7:08:18
98    Curry Michels          F3034        12/12       49:52        3:43     3:45:19        6:07     2:23:31     7:08:32
99    Troy Runnells          M3539        14/16       44:26        5:31     4:06:21        2:44     2:10:19     7:09:19
100   Brian Hansen           M3034         9/14       49:24        9:38     3:20:01        5:24     2:45:18     7:09:44
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
101   Ben Regin              M3034        10/14       37:48        6:44     3:45:42        3:20     2:36:59     7:10:31
102   KENJI HARA-JOESTING    M3034        11/14       42:17        5:11     3:42:55        2:12     2:38:44     7:11:17
103   Jason Slobodnik        M3539        15/16       40:02        6:53     4:07:12        3:49     2:14:33     7:12:26
104   Kathleen Langin        F4549          5/5     1:02:31        6:13     3:48:46        6:11     2:11:48     7:15:27
105   Alex Soria             M3034        12/14       29:01        4:12     3:37:38        2:58     3:07:36     7:21:24
106   augusta fehn           F2529          2/3       37:41        5:11     4:13:53        4:39     2:28:43     7:30:05
107   James Bradshaw         C0039          3/3       39:15        4:45     3:53:29        3:19     2:50:30     7:31:16
108   Michael Sharpless      M5559          3/4       53:13       11:04     4:42:49       14:30     1:29:49     7:31:23
109   Jay ingham             M3539        16/16       37:41        7:13     3:43:12        4:18     2:59:07     7:31:28
110   Norbinn Rodrigo        M3034        13/14       44:19        4:44     3:39:32        4:26     3:01:26     7:34:26
111   Paul Faust             M4549        16/17       40:48        5:51     3:46:23        3:05     2:59:00     7:35:05
112   Don Nabit              M5559          4/4       45:06        5:31     3:55:04        2:27     2:58:37     7:46:44
113   Jeff Eichelberger      C4099          4/6       53:52        8:07     3:42:14        3:10     3:00:17     7:47:38
114   Joi Matsukawa          F3539          6/8       45:34        6:49     4:24:08        4:55     2:31:08     7:52:32
115   Gary Deters            M6064          2/3       58:55       10:38     3:50:24        9:03     2:44:37     7:53:34
116   John Muntean           M4549        17/17       43:17        4:20     4:03:39        3:20     3:04:51     7:59:24
117   Sarah Stafford         F2529          3/3       46:32        8:35     4:15:26        5:06     2:45:13     8:00:50
118   Ari Gordin             M2024          3/4       46:38       11:06     3:53:15       10:05     3:02:11     8:03:14
119   Barbara Kostner        F6064          1/1       43:20        8:46     3:56:11        3:06     3:16:09     8:07:30
120   John Ricca             M6064          3/3       46:40        5:36     4:26:09        3:18     2:46:38     8:08:18
121   Tinna Otero            A0039          3/3       49:04        7:04     3:51:53        3:17     3:17:21     8:08:37
122   Won Dolegowski         F3539          7/8       54:23        4:48     4:04:16        2:38     3:06:02     8:12:05
123   Colby Ramsey           M4044        11/13       38:43        4:58     4:00:45        3:13     3:26:55     8:14:33
124   Jim Porth              M4044        12/13       43:11        5:55     3:57:42        5:49     3:21:58     8:14:33
125   Shannon Tooley         F4044          2/3       53:43        6:52     4:07:44        5:22     3:04:37     8:18:16
126   Justin Wahl            M2529        12/14     1:04:50        2:59     4:17:45        6:12     2:52:13     8:23:58
127   Laura Weedman          F1319          1/1       38:18       10:02     4:46:28        2:36     2:57:49     8:35:11
128   Tyler Hellinga         M2529        13/14       37:09        5:29     4:56:03        2:47     3:02:51     8:44:17
129   Sherri Kehoe           A4099          1/1       45:55        5:45     4:35:15        6:09     3:27:16     9:00:19
130   Clinton Arnold         M2529        14/14     1:09:50        3:55     4:35:06        5:01     3:13:11     9:07:01
131   Scott Scrivner         M4044        13/13     1:08:51        8:29     4:21:06        4:49     3:32:11     9:15:24
132   Waylon Christensen     DNF            1/6       36:54        4:18     3:28:58        1:10                        
133   Monica Kling           DNF            2/6       41:11        4:14     3:16:45        1:32                        
134   Sandra Hyra            F4044          3/3       39:56        4:29     3:08:40        2:24                        
135   Mark Jimenez           DNF            3/6       40:59        4:24     3:35:43        3:49                        
136   Jessica Pinjuv         DNF            4/6       49:22        5:58     4:56:33        4:46                        
137   Greg Amundsen          C4099          5/6       51:14       11:12     4:38:55        4:55                        
138   Lauren Dorosz          F3539          8/8       35:02        4:54     4:02:29                                    
139   Thomas Riffe           DNF            5/6       43:30        5:27     4:17:56                                    
140   Jeri Amundsen          DNF            6/6       54:09        7:46                                                
141   Lowell Hochhalter      C4099          6/6       55:03        9:26                                                
142   Collin-Brookes Tagupa  M2024          4/4                                                                        
143   Stephen Levall         M3034        14/14                                                                        
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